Graham Watson Upholstery Highest Breaks

Division 1
Myles Deleuse
Myles Deleuse
Carl Marriott
Myles Deleuse
Myles Deleuse
Myles Deleuse
Myles Deleuse
Myles Deleuse
Jason Marriott
Anthony Wood
Adi Taylor
Martin Osborne
Chris Creasey
Simon Biggin
Myles Deleuse
Martin Osborne
Kev Spry
Graham Watson
Carl Marriott
Andy Copeland
Carl Marriott
Carl Marriott
Paul Terry
Myles Deleuse
Myles Deleuse
Carl Marriott
Steve Caithness
Simon Biggin
Wayne Brankin
Myles Deleuse
Martin Osborne
Anthony Wood
Simon Biggin
Myles Deleuse
Gav Robson
Carl Marriott
Matt Spry
Mark Dodd
Gav Robson
Mike Smithson
Kev Spry
Myles Deleuse
Paul Clark

Division 2
Alf Palumbo
Alf Palumbo

Team
Reel B
Reel B
Reel Deal C
Reel B
Reel B
Reel B
Reel B
Reel B
Reel Deal C
Electra B

Against
Electra B (A)
Legion P (A)
Electra B (A)
Legion P (A)
Legion A (A)
Legion A (H)
Foundations (H)
Electra G (A)
Legion P (H)
Reel B (H)

Upholsterer Electra G (H)

Legion P
Legion A
Reel Deal C
Reel B
Legion P
Legion A

Foundations (H)

Wanderers (A)

Legion A (H)

Wanderers (H)

Electra B (H)
Electra B (H)

Upholsterer Foundations (A)

Reel Deal C

Foundations (H)

Upholsterer Electra B (A)
Reel Deal C Wanderers (A)

Reel Deal C

Foundations (A)

Upholsterer Reel Deal C (H)

Reel B

Reel B

Reel Deal C
Electra G
Reel Deal C
ElectraB
Reel B
Legion P
ElectraB
Reel Deal C
Reel B
ElectraB
Reel Deal C
Reel B

Reel B
ElectraB
Wanderers
Legion A
Reel B
ElectraB

Team
Polley E
Polley E

Legion P (A)
Legion P (A)

Wanderers (A)

Electra B (H)
Electra B (H)
Reel B (A)

Wanderers (H)

Reel B (H)

Upholsterers (A)
Wanderers (H)
Wanderers (A)

Legion P (A)
Electra G (A)
Electra G (A)
Electra B (A)

Upholsterers (H)

Legion A (A)

Upholsterers (A)

Reel Deal C (A)

Wanderers (A)

Against
Electra D (H)
Reel Club (H)

Break
70
50
49
46
46
46
45
45
44

Break
48
39

Date
16/2/17
27/10/16
2/2/17
6/4/17
26/1/17
13/4/17
6/10/16
22/3/17
23/3/17
8/9/16
16/2/17
2/2/17
4/1/17
6/4/17
9/3/17
2/3/17
15/12/16
6/4/17
15/12/16
23/2/17
2/3/17
9/3/17
3/11/16
19/1/17
6/4/17
21/9/16
26/10/16
10/11/16
17/11/16
29/9/16
27/10/16
24/11/16
1/12/16
14/12/16
2/3/17
15/03/17
12/10/16
8/9/16
15/09/16
6/10/16
14/10/16
24/11/16
11/1/17

Date
12/10/16
1/2/17



Adi Carter

Guy Garrett
Chris Onley

Alf Palumbo
Spike Rushby
Trevor Simpson
Alf Palumbo
James Scott
Alf Palumbo
Alf Palumbo
Guy Garrett
Alf Palumbo
Chris Onley
Davin Davies
Simon Crofts
Jack Wiles
Tony McCauley
Tony McCauley

Solo B
Spanners
Spanners
Polley E
Cardinals
ElectraD
Polley E
SoloB
Polley E
Polley E
Spanners
Polley E
Spanners
Reel Stars
Soloists
Reel Stars
Soloists
Soloists

Electra D (A)
Reel Club (A)
Polley E (H)
Heckington B (A)
Spanners (H)
Reel Club (A)
Reel Stars (A)
Reel Y Good (A)
Soloists (H)

Solo B (A)

Reel Club (H)
Electra D (H)
Heckington B (H)
Polley E (H)

Reel Y Good (H)
Cardinals (A)
Reel Club (A)
Reel Club (A)

37
33
33
32
32
32
32
30
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
25
25
25

17/11/16
26/1/17
24/11/16
22/09/16
17/11/16
1/12/16
15/12/16
6/10/16
5/10/16
3/11/16
13/4/17
22/3/17
6/10/16
10/11/16
9/11/16
2/11/17
16/2/17
16/2/17



